Bus

Bus S4

Direction

Torgau — Falkenberg(Elster)

4 stops

Open route schedule

Torgau

Beilrode

Rehfeld(Falkenberg)

Falkenberg(Elster)

Go to website

Route schedule
Torgau — Falkenberg(Elster)

Monday 01:09
Tuesday 01:09
Wednesday 01:09
Thursday 01:09
Friday 01:09
Saturday 01:09
Sunday 01:09
Route info

Direction: Torgau
Stops: 4
Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

N B2 ‘.‘7_'_-_. iy W Porutz

‘J\‘. - Plaufig-F
Mockau-Nord %
ockau-Nor L bl

Ecsener St e

i‘a_---'Schﬁnefeld-
"'Abmdunldurf
/' Schénefeld
7 ' Ost
o Rodelberg ,/ b /

{~Permos

| . — b i}
NeustddL Neuschonefeld /—/ "‘m..%t'”erhdusm
b i / e ’Stunz@*‘h—mﬂ

i R i

._!_\_. 4 B2 —= i b
-J.,e.__ = = w"‘-—ﬂf..\ / @ OpenStreetMap oontrié‘itors

B g4 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S4-2062324617-1327018858
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S4-2062324617-1327018858
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S4-2062324617-1327018858

Direction

Falkenberg(Elster) — Torgau

4 stops

Open route schedule

Falkenberg(Elster)

Rehfeld(Falkenberg)

Beilrode

Torgau

Route schedule
Falkenberg(Elster) — Torgau

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Falkenberg(Elster)
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

04:57

04:57

04:57

04:57

04:57


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S4-2062324617-1327018858

Direction Route schedule

Leipzig, Portitzer Allee/S-Bahnhof Heiterblick — Leipzig, Leipzig, Portitzer Allee/S-Bahnhof Heiterblick — Leipzig,
Hauptbahnhof/Ostseite Hauptbahnhof/Ostseite
5 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Leipzig, Portitzer Allee/S-Bahnhof Heiterblick

Wednesday 04:39-05:04
Leipzig-Thekla

Thursday -
Leipzig, Mockau, Post

Friday -
Leipzig Nord
Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Ostseite Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info

Direction: Leipzig, Portitzer Allee/S-Bahnhof Heiterblick
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

S4 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Leipzig

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-07-02

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S4-2062324617-1327018858

